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Posigao N°
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113
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ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

Nome
Gabriel Bellaver

Diego Bellaver

Samuel Araljo Figueredo
Heliazar da silva amaro
Danilo de faria da costa
Arthur Mendonga

Cleiton Costa

Diego Olivato

Wilker Camparoto

Diego S Paiva

01/05/2021 - 18:04:25

Resultado por Categoria
HECO - Pantanal Green Hell Prologo

2 - SILVER

Gen. Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

6s917ms
8s020ms
5s503ms
20s907ms
1s203ms
4s457ms
1 volta
3s107ms
14s320ms

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms
6s917ms
14s937ms
20s440ms
41s347ms
42s550ms
47s007ms
1 volta

1 volta

1 volta
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Tempo
00:08:34.420

00:08:41.337
00:08:49.357

00:08:54.860
00:09:15.767
00:09:16.970
00:09:21.427
00:08:28.970
00:08:32.077
00:08:46.397
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